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115IBSA World Games, Soeul, Korea, May 11-13,Woori Art Hall(Olympic Park

Female under 52kg Class

A WN =

OLHA CHAYKOVSKA 50.82
OLENA MAZUROVA  47.42
LARISA MALYSHKINA 47.18
AYAKO MORI 45.03
ZUHAL SARI 51.22

Female under 60kg Class

Ol WN =

HALYNA HALINSKA  58.33
VASYLYSA KOZYREVA 54.84
DONDU KANAT 57.72
TATIANA KONONOVA 55.94
ELENA SAZHNOVA  55.55

Female under 75kg Class

1

2
3
4

ULIANA TSIZDYN 60.17
ELENA KOROTKOVA 74.53
AYTEN OZYURUK 67.52
MELTEM TIRIKLI 64.44

Female Over 75kg Class
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2
3
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IRINA DEMASOVA 87.98
VANESSA ASHBY MURBY 86.4

NADEZHDA FURLETOVA 88.98
BIRCAN SIMSEK 84.39

Male 56 Kgs Final

SAJJAD KHALEDAN  55.07
SERHAT US 55.32
VOLODYMYR SHAULSKY! 55.47

Male 60 Kgs Final

VOLODYMYR DRANYY 59.15
ANDREY SVISTUNOV  59.75
JAVAD GHANE MASHHAD 58.3

ROSTISLAV TIKHONOV 59.67

Male 67.5 Kgs Final

IURII ROMANIUK 67.18
VOLODYMYR KURUOHLU 66.75

SEYEDAMIRHOSSEIN MOUSAVIMAHDAVIVAN - 66,4

DONGSOO AN 66.85
AH PEN LIM 63.74
JUJI OTANI 67.09

KWANGSIK MUN 66.11

Male 75 Kgs Final

ROMAN KUROV 74.54
MEHDI BAHARZADEH 74.8
IEVGEN BABENKO  74.24
OMER GALIP KESIM  72.97
PETR ALEKSANDROV 74.66
GEUNCHUL KIM 73.8

Male 82.5 Kgs Final

AHAD JAVAHERI MOGHANLOU 81.1
VADYM GRECHKO 78.25
VIKTOR RUZIN 81.14

ANGEL MANUEL ROJAS GONZALES 79 .95

Male 90 Kgs Final

HAMID PAKBAZ 84.43
SERGEY GALANIN 89.32
CRUAZ MANUEL BARRIOS BARRETO 88,1

GOKHAN TERLETME 87.19
IVAN REYES REYES  87.33
NICHOLAS GASAWAY 86.61
TADASHI NOGUCHI  88.63
ROBERT ALLAN TRUCHON 89.11
DANIEL LACY FINAN 86.11
GYEONGGYUN LEE 87.79

92.5
85
80
65
57.5

117.5
90
70
70

97.5
115
85

140
127.5
102.5

167.5
170
150

160
162.5
152.5
120

192.5
175
175
140
132.5
100
107.5

205
205
200
175
167.5
140

212.5
207.5
200
160

207.5
190
185
182.5
185
127.5
140
130
65
120

Powerlifting

Male 100 Kgs Final
62.5 130.5 285.5 1 SERHII SKORIK 95.58 265
47.5 110 242.5 2 ALEKSEI LARIN 99.8 240
55 105 240 3 LUIS ENRIQUE GUEVARA ROMERO 95,6 200
35 95 195 4 CHARLES KING 96.2 112.5
35 85 177.5 5 JAMSHID MIRSHEKARI 98.8

Male 110 Kgs Final
ROHAN AHMADI 109.3 270
DMYTRO GRYTSAIENKO 100.85 235
EDINSON DERWIN PEREIRAMUNOZ  108.45 205
CENK YANIK 107.88 240
JINWOO LEE 105.6 150

50 152.5 320
65 135 290
55 105 230
57.5 85 212.5
42.5 95 192.5

Ol WN =

Male 125 Kgs Final

62.5 122.5 282.5 1 EHSAN MOUSANEZHADKARMOZDI 111.85 275
67.5 140 322.5 2 VITALII MAIER 115.5 270
57.5  142.5 285 3 TRIPTPAL SINGH . 123.54 200
52.5 100 232.5 4 ALI AKBAS 115.9 165

Male 125+ Kgs Final
100 150 390 1 ESMAEIL RANJBAROURIMI 135.8 270
65 165 357.5 2 TIMOTHY WILLIAM EKERT 128.9 245
60 120 282.5
65 115 270

117.5 180 465
95 185 450
85 182.5 417.5

112.5 222.5 495
112.5 200 475
117.5 185 455
80 147.5 347.5

142.5 245 580
135 217.5 527.5
112.5 220 507.5
110 150 400
82.5 140 355
130 130 360
65 140 312.5

157.5 255 617.5
135 252.5 592.5
135 225 560
132.5 235 542.5
140 190 497.5
110 150 400

147.5 280 640
120 235 562.5
120 210 530
100 180 440

140 242.5 590
140 220 550
140 205 530
132.5 205 520
130 182.5 497.5
112.5 215 455
132.5 170 442.5
110 152.5 392.5
115 170 350
75 140 335

180
190
140
117.5
152.5

182.5
150
160
120

180
195
130

170
197.5

255
255
225
165
200

260
230
235
230
175

295
260
210
207.5

280
275

700
685
565
395
352.5

712.5
615
600
590
390

750
725
540
462.5

720
717.5
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Female under 52kg Class

ST WN =

OLHA CHAYKOVSKA
LARISA MALYSHKINA
OLENA MAZUROVA
AYAKO MORI

ZUHAL SARI

Female under 60kg Class

ST WN =

VASYLYSA KOZYREVA
TATIANA KONONOVA
DONDU KANAT
HALYNA HALINSKA
ELENA SAZHNOVA

Female under 75kg Class
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ELENA KOROTKOVA
ULIANA TSIZDYN
AYTEN OZYURUK
MELTEM TIRIKLI

Female Over 75kg Class
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3
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DA WN =

HWON =

IRINA DEMASOVA
BIRCAN SIMSEK
VANESSA ASHBY MURBY
NADEZHDA FURLETOVA

Male 56 Kgs Final
SAJJAD KHALEDAN
SERHAT US
VOLODYMYR SHAULSKYI

Male 60 Kgs Final

JAVAD GHANE MASHHAD

VOLODYMYR DRANYY
ANDREY SVISTUNOV
ROSTISLAV TIKHONOV

Male 67.5 Kgs Final
[IURII ROMANIUK

VOLODYMYR KURUOHLU

JUJI OTANI

SEYEDAMIRHOSSEIN MOUSAVIMAHDAVIYAN

DONGSOO AN
AH PEN LIM
KWANGSIK MUN

Male 75 Kgs Final
ROMAN KUROV
PETR ALEKSANDROV
IEVGEN BABENKO
MEHDI BAHARZADEH
OMER GALIP KESIM
GEUNCHUL KIM

Male 82.5 Kgs Final

50.82
47.18
47.42
45.03
51.22

54.84
55.94
57.72
58.33
55.55

74.53
60.17
67.52
64.44

87.98
84.39
86.4

88.98

55.07
55.32
55.47

58.3

59.15
59.75
59.67

67.18
66.75
67.09
66.4

66.85
63.74
66.11

74.54
74.66
74.24
74.8
72.97
73.8

AHAD JAVAHERI MOGHANLOU 81.1

VADYM GRECHKO
VIKTOR RUZIN

78.25
81.14

ANGEL MANUEL ROJAS GONZALES 79.95

Benchpress

62.5
55
47.5
35
35

65
57.5
55
50
42.5

67.5
62.5
57.5
52.5

100
65
65
60

117.5
95
85

117.5
112.5
112.5
80

142.5
135
130
112.5
110
82.5
65

157.5
140
135
135
132.5
110

147.5
120
120
100
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Male 90 Kgs Final

HAMID PAKBAZ

CRUAZ MANUEL BARRIOS BARRETO

SERGEY GALANIN
GOKHAN TERLETME
TADASHI NOGUCHI

IVAN REYES REYES
DANIEL LACY FINAN
NICHOLAS GASAWAY
ROBERT ALLAN TRUCHON
GYEONGGYUN LEE

Male 100 Kgs Final

ALEKSEI LARIN
SERHII SKORIK
JAMSHID MIRSHEKARI

LUIS ENRIQUE GUEVARA ROMERO

CHARLES KING

Male 110 Kgs Final

ROHAN AHMADI

EDINSON DERWIN PEREIRA MUNOZ

DMYTRO GRYTSAIENKO
CENK YANIK
JINWOO LEE

Male 125 Kgs Final

VITALII MAIER

EHSAN MOUSANEZHADKARMOZDI

TRIPTPAL SINGH .
ALI AKBAS

Male 125+ Kgs Final

TIMOTHY WILLIAM EKERT
ESMAEIL RANJBAROURIMI

84.43
88.1

89.32
87.19
88.63
87.33
86.11
86.61
89.11
87.79

99.8
95.58
98.8
95.6
96.2

109.3
108.45
100.85
107.88
105.6

115.5
111.85
123.54
115.9

128.9
135.8

140
140
140
132.5
132.5
130
115
112.5
110
75

190
180
152.5
140
117.5

182.5
160
150
120
65

195
180
130
90

197.5
170



